en_1bgilw _ao

ADIB en ol )l

Banking as it should be.

Lo MWl HLula gl W Ao ad Ellua LS
Your ADIB Account Statement

MULTI SOLUTIONS FZE

bl

VILLA 45,PS 141A, STREET #12 count No| Account cl.II'I'EI"IC‘I' ﬂpgnhs :h!il‘lﬁ E:!."JI

AL BADA RESIDENTIA, UAE, 971 Type Balance Balance Profit
Your ADIB Customer ID: 1355258 Distribution
Statement Period: From 01-Dec-23 to 16-Nov-24 66701184 CAR usD 117,461.03 1,190,376.58 28,914.61
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Your Transactions

e sl e i Al 3
Date Description Debit Credit Current Balance
01-12-2023 Opening Balance 117,461.03
02-12-2023 MOBN - Card Payment from 66701184 EO3USD 8,500.00 125,961.03
02-12-2023 MOBN - Card Payment from 66701184 EO3USD 6,000.00 131,961.03
02-12-2023 530P72D96E03E105-MOBN TELEX TRANSFER REF:*1901091 471.05 131,489.98
05-12-2023 530P72D96E03E105-MOBN TELEX TRANSFER*190-Charges 1.05 131,488.93
05-12-2023 530P72D96E03E105-MOBN TELEX TRANSFER REF:*1901092 5,000.00 126,488.93
05-12-2023 530P72D96E03E105-MOBN TELEX TRANSFER*190-Charges 1.05 126,487.88
09-12-2023 530P72D96E03E105-MOBN TELEX TRANSFER REF:*1901093 1,300.00 125,187.88
09-12-2023 530P72D96E03E105-MOBN TELEX TRANSFER*190-Charges 1.05 125,186.83
09-12-2023 MOBN - Card Payment from 66701184 EO3USD 4,700.00 129,886.83
09-12-2023 MOBN - Card Payment from 66701184 EO3USD 9,000.00 138,886.83
09-12-2023 MOBN - Card Payment from 66701184 EO3USD 2,840.00 141,726.83
11-12-2023 530P72D96E03E105-MOBN TELEX TRANSFER REF:*1901094 80,000.00 61,726.83
11-12-2023 530P72D96E03E105-MOBN TELEX TRANSFER*190-Charges 80.00 61,646.83
13-12-2023 MOBN - Card Payment from 66701184 EO3USD 4,750.00 66,396.83
15-12-2023 530P72D96E03E105-MOBN TELEX TRANSFER REF:*1901095 5,000.00 61,396.83
15-12-2023 530P72D96E03E105-MOBN TELEX TRANSFER*190-Charges 1.05 61,395.78
19-12-2023 530P72D96E03E105-MOBN TELEX TRANSFER REF:*1901096 14,500.00 46,895.78
19-12-2023 530P72D96E03E105-MOBN TELEX TRANSFER*190-Charges 14.50 46,881.28
31-12-2023 Cost: maintenance. (Fees, Amount: 27.09) 27.09 46,854.19
02-01-2024 MOBN - Card Payment from 66701184 EO3USD 111,900.00 158,754.19
05-01-2024 530P72D96E03E105-MOBN TELEX TRANSFER REF:*1901097 3,000.00 155,754.19
05-01-2024 530P72D96E03E105-MOBN TELEX TRANSFER*190-Charges 1.05 155,753.14
07-01-2024 MOBN - Card Payment from 66701184 EO3USD 4,000.00 159,753.14
07-01-2024 MOBN TELEX TRANSFER 30,000.00 189,753.14
11-01-2024 530P72D96E03E105-MOBN TELEX TRANSFER REF:*1901098 28,000.00 161,753.14
11-01-2024 530P72D96E03E105-MOBN TELEX TRANSFER*190-Charges 28.00 161,725.14
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in case of discrepancy in any entry or balance shown in the Statemeant of
Account, the Customer shall notify the Bank of such dacregancy within
thirty (30) banking days of the date of the Statemeant of Account. If no
objecticn recetved from the Customer by tha Bank within the stipulated
period, the Customer shall be deemed to have accepted the caorrectness of
the Entrbed, the balanoe shown Lhiersin,

Al Dhabi |slamic Bank Public Joint Stack Company licensed by Lhe Central
Bank of the LAE
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VILLA 45,PS 141A, STREET #12
AL BADA RESIDENTIA, UAE, 971

Your ADIB Customer ID: 1355258

Statement Period: From 01-Dec-23 to 16-Nov-24
5h Zayed Road Br &/l f LS F R

Clasing
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Your ADIB Account Statement

Type Balance Balance Profit
Distribution
66701184 CAR usD 117,461.03 1,190,376.58 28,914.61

Your Transactions

0 INFORMATION

In case of discrepancy in any entry or balance shown in the Statement of

Account, the Customer shiall notify the Bank of such discre

cy within

thirty (30) banking days of the date of the Statemeant of Account. If no

fea sl e o R
Date Description Debit Credit Current Balance
Balance Brought Forward 161,725.14
18-01-2024 MOBN - Card Payment from 66701184 EO3USD 4,000.00 165,725.14
18-01-2024 530P72D96E03E105-MOBN TELEX TRANSFER REF:*1901099 5,000.00 160,725.14
18-01-2024 530P72D96E03E105-MOBN TELEX TRANSFER*190-Charges 1.05 160,724.09
25-01-2024 530P72D96E03E105-MOBN TELEX TRANSFER REF:*1901100 5,000.00 155,724.09
25-01-2024 530P72D96E03E105-MOBN TELEX TRANSFER*190-Charges 1.05 155,723.04
25-01-2024 530P72D96E03E105-MOBN TELEX TRANSFER REF:*1901101 10,000.00 145,723.04
25-01-2024 530P72D96E03E105-MOBN TELEX TRANSFER*190-Charges 10.00 145,713.04
27-01-2024 530P72D96E03E105-MOBN TELEX TRANSFER REF:*1901102 5,000.00 140,713.04
27-01-2024 530P72D96E03E105-MOBN TELEX TRANSFER*190-Charges 1.05 140,711.99
31-01-2024 Cost: maintenance. (Fees, Amount: 27.09) 27.09 140,684.90
02-02-2024 MOBN - Card Payment from 66701184 EO3USD 600.00 141,284.90
05-02-2024 MOBN - Card Payment from 66701184 EO3USD 92,000.00 233,284.90
05-02-2024 MOBN - Card Payment from 66701184 EO3USD 1,200.00 234,484.90
07-02-2024 530P72D96E03E105-MOBN TELEX TRANSFER REF:*1901103 7,000.00 227,484.90
07-02-2024 530P72D96E03E105-MOBN TELEX TRANSFER*190-Charges 1.05 227,483.85
09-02-2024 MOBN - Card Payment from 66701184 EO3USD 2,450.00 229,933.85
12-02-2024 FUNDS TRANSFER TO ACCOUNT PAYMENT:*66701184 312,100.00 542,033.85
12-02-2024 MOBN - Card Payment from 66701184 EO3USD 3,500.00 545,533.85
12-02-2024 MOBN - Card Payment from 66701184 EO3USD 2,500.00 548,033.85
12-02-2024 530P72D96E03E105-MOBN TELEX TRANSFER REF:*1901104 10,000.00 538,033.85
12-02-2024 530P72D96E03E105-MOBN TELEX TRANSFER*190-Charges 10.00 538,023.85
14-02-2024 530P72D96E03E105-MOBN TELEX TRANSFER REF:*1901105 2,000.00 536,023.85
14-02-2024 530P72D96E03E105-MOBN TELEX TRANSFER*190-Charges 1.05 536,022.80
17-02-2024 530P72D96E03E105-MOBN TELEX TRANSFER REF:*1901106 5,000.00 531,022.80
17-02-2024 530P72D96E03E105-MOBN TELEX TRANSFER*190-Charges 1.05 531,021.75
21-02-2024 MOBN - Card Payment from 66701184 EO3USD 3,900.00 534,921.75
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objecticn recetved from the Customer by tha Bank within the stipulated
period, the Custor shall be deemed to have accepted the carrectness of
the Entrbed, the ba i sfhosan Lherain,

Al Dhabi |slamic Bank Public Joint Stack Company licensed by Lhe Central
Bank of the LAE
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VILLA 45,PS 141A, STREET # 12
AL BADA RESIDENTIA, UAE, 971
Your ADIB Customer ID: 1355258

Statement Period: From 01-Dec-23 to 16-Nov-24
5h Zayed Road Br &/l f LS F R

Clasing
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Your ADIB Account Statement

Type Balance Balance Profit
Distribution
66701184 CAR usD 117,461.03 1,190,376.58 28,914.61

Your Transactions

0 INFORMATION

In case of discrepancy in any entry or balance shown in the Statement of

Account, the Customer shiall notify the Bank of such discre

cy within

thirty (30) banking days of the date of the Statemeant of Account. If no

i sl e e Aad s
Date Description Debit Credit Current Balance
Balance Brought Forward 534,921.75
26-02-2024 530P72D96E03E105-MOBN TELEX TRANSFER REF:*1901107 500.00 534,421.75
26-02-2024 530P72D96E03E105-MOBN TELEX TRANSFER*190-Charges 1.05 534,420.70
26-02-2024 MOBN - Card Payment from 66701184 EO3USD 327,000.00 861,420.70
27-02-2024 MOBN - Card Payment from 66701184 EO3USD 7,000.00 868,420.70
28-02-2024 MOBN - Card Payment from 66701184 EO3USD 3,000.00 871,420.70
28-02-2024 FUNDS TRANSFER TO ACCOUNT PAYMENT:*66701184 470,000.00 1,341,420.70
29-02-2024 Cost: maintenance. (Fees, Amount: 27.09) 27.09 1,341,393.61
01-03-2024 530P72D96E03E105-MOBN TELEX TRANSFER REF:*1901109 2,000.00 1,339,393.61
01-03-2024 530P72D96E03E105-MOBN TELEX TRANSFER*190-Charges 1.05 1,339,392.56
01-03-2024 530P72D96E03E105-MOBN TELEX TRANSFER REF:*1901110 8,270.00 1,331,122.56
01-03-2024 530P72D96E03E105-MOBN TELEX TRANSFER*190-Charges 82.70 1,331,039.86
07-03-2024 530P72D96EO3E105-MOBN TELEX TRANSFER REF:*1901111 10,000.00 1,321,039.86
07-03-2024 530P72D96E03E105-MOBN TELEX TRANSFER*190-Charges 10.00 1,321,029.86
08-03-2024 FUNDS TRANSFER TO ACCOUNT PAYMENT:*66701184 284,000.00 1,605,029.86
10-03-2024 530P72D96E03E105-MOBN TELEX TRANSFER REF:*1901112 471.05 1,604,558.81
10-03-2024 530P72D96E03E105-MOBN TELEX TRANSFER*190-Charges 1.05 1,604,557.76
13-03-2024 MOBN - Card Payment from 66701184 EO3USD 417,000.00 2,021,557.76
13-03-2024 MOBN - Card Payment from 66701184 EO3USD 3,000.00 2,024,557.76
14-03-2024 530P72D96EO3E105-MOBN TELEX TRANSFER REF:*1901113 1,800.00 2,022,757.76
14-03-2024 530P72D96E03E105-MOBN TELEX TRANSFER*190-Charges 1.05 2,022,756.71
14-03-2024 FUNDS TRANSFER TO ACCOUNT PAYMENT:*66701184 193,850.00! 2,216,606.71
16-03-2024 530P72D96E03E105-MOBN TELEX TRANSFER REF:*1901114 10,000.00 2,206,606.71
16-03-2024 530P72D96E03E105-MOBN TELEX TRANSFER*190-Charges 10.00 2,206,596.71
16-03-2024 530P72D96E03E105-MOBN TELEX TRANSFER REF:*1901115 21.05 2,206,575.66
17-03-2024 530P72D96E03E105-MOBN TELEX TRANSFER*190-Charges 1.05 2,206,574.61
18-03-2024 530P72D96E03E105-MOBN TELEX TRANSFER REF:*1901116 1,000.00 2,205,574.61
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objecticn recetved from the Customer by tha Bank within the stipulated
period, the Custor shall be deemed to have accepted the carrectness of
the Entrbed, the ba i sfhosan Lherain,

Al Dhabi |slamic Bank Public Joint Stack Company licensed by Lhe Central
Bank of the LAE
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VILLA 45,PS 141A, STREET # 12
AL BADA RESIDENTIA, UAE, 971
Your ADIB Customer ID: 1355258

Statement Period: From 01-Dec-23 to 16-Nov-24
5h Zayed Road Br &/l f LS F R

Clasing

VoMl HLula gl W Ao a) Ellua Ll s
Your ADIB Account Statement

Type Balance Balance Profit
Distribution
66701184 CAR usD 117,461.03 1,190,376.58 28,914.61

Your Transactions

0 INFORMATION

In case of discrepancy in any entry or balance shown in the Statement of

Account, the Customer shiall notify the Bank of such discre

cy within

thirty (30) banking days of the date of the Statemeant of Account. If no

fea sl e o R

Date Description Debit Credit Current Balance
Balance Brought Forward 2,205,574.61
19-03-2024 530P72D96E03E105-MOBN TELEX TRANSFER*190-Charges 1.05 2,205,573.56
21-03-2024 530P72D96E03E105-MOBN TELEX TRANSFER REF:*1901117 5,000.00 2,200,573.56
21-03-2024 530P72D96E03E105-MOBN TELEX TRANSFER*190-Charges 1.05 2,200,572.51
23-03-2024 MOBN - Card Payment from 66701184 EO3USD 3,000.00 2,203,572.51
24-03-2024 MOBN - Card Payment from 66701184 EO3USD 6,000.00 2,209,572.51
24-03-2024 MOBN - Card Payment from 66701184 EO3USD 2,000.00 2,211,572.51
24-03-2024 Outward Payment Purchase frm DCLE 2,000.00 2,209,572.51
26-03-2024 MOBN - Card Payment from 66701184 EO3USD 500.00 2,210,072.51
26-03-2024 MOBN - Card Payment from 66701184 EO3USD 700.00 2,210,772.51
28-03-2024 MOBN - Card Payment from 66701184 EO3USD 10,000.00 2,220,772.51
31-03-2024 Cost: maintenance. (Fees, Amount: 27.09) 27.09 2,220,745.42
02-04-2024 FUNDS TRANSFER TO ACCOUNT PAYMENT:*66701184 150,000.00 2,370,745.42
02-04-2024 MOBN - Card Payment from 66701184 EO3USD 19,000.00 2,389,745.42
02-04-2024 MOBN - Card Payment from 66701184 EO3USD 70,000.00 2,459,745.42
02-04-2024 Chqg Dep MOBN - Card Payment from 66701184 EO3USD 5,000.00 2,464,745.42
03-04-2024 MOBN - Card Payment from 66701184 EO3USD 1,000,000.00 1,464,745.42
03-04-2024 530P72D96E03E105-MOBN TELEX TRANSFER*190-Charges 1,000.00 1,463,745.42
03-04-2024 530P72D96E03E105-MOBN TELEX TRANSFER REF:*1901119 3,500.00 1,460,245.42
03-04-2024 530P72D96E03E105-MOBN TELEX TRANSFER*190-Charges 1.05 1,460,244.37
03-04-2024 530P72D96E03E105-MOBN TELEX TRANSFER REF:*1901120 589,000.00 871,244.37
03-04-2024 530P72D96E03E105-MOBN TELEX TRANSFER*190-Charges 589.00 870,655.37
03-04-2024 MOBN - Card Payment from 66701184 EO3USD 5,000.00 875,655.37
04-04-2024 FUNDS TRANSFER TO ACCOUNT PAYMENT:*66701184 275,000.00 1,150,655.37
04-04-2024 MOBN - Card Payment from 66701184 EO3USD 500.00 1,151,155.37
04-04-2024 530P72D96E03E105-MOBN TELEX TRANSFER REF:*1901121 1,000.00 1,150,155.37
04-04-2024 530P72D96E03E105-MOBN TELEX TRANSFER*190-Charges 1.05 1,150,154.32
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objecticn recetved from the Customer by tha Bank within the stipulated
period, the Custor shall be deemed to have accepted the carrectness of
the Entrbed, the ba i sfhosan Lherain,

Al Dhabi |slamic Bank Public Joint Stack Company licensed by Lhe Central
Bank of the LAE
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AL BADA RESIDENTIA, UAE, 971 Type Balance Balance Profit
Your ADIB Customer ID: 1355258 Distribution
Statement Period: From 01-Dec-23 to 16-Nov-24 66701184 CAR usD 117,461.03 1,190,376.58 28,914.61
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MULTI SOLUTIONS FZE

VILLA 45,PS 141A, STREET #12

Clasing

VoMl HLula gl W Ao a) Ellua Ll s
Your ADIB Account Statement

Your Transactions

0 INFORMATION

In case of discrepancy in any entry or balance shown in the Statement of
Account, the Custamer shall notify the Bank of such discre

cy within

thirty (30) banking days of the date of the Statemeant of Account. If no

e st G i Al e
Date Description Debit Credit Current Balance
Balance Brought Forward 1,150,154.32
04-04-2024 530P72D96E03E105-MOBN TELEX TRANSFER REF:*1901122 7,000.00 1,143,154.32
04-04-2024 530P72D96E03E105-MOBN TELEX TRANSFER*190-Charges 1.05 1,143,153.27
05-04-2024 530P72D96E03E105-MOBN TELEX TRANSFER REF:*1901123 900.00 1,142,253.27
05-04-2024 530P72D96E03E105-MOBN TELEX TRANSFER*190-Charges 1.05 1,142,252.22
06-04-2024 MOBN - Card Payment from 66701184 EO3USD 50,000.00 1,192,252.22
06-04-2024 MOBN - Card Payment from 66701184 EO3USD 10,000.00 1,202,252.22
10-04-2024 MOBN - Card Payment from 66701184 EO3USD 5,000.00 1,207,252.22
11-04-2024 MOBN - Card Payment from 66701184 EO3USD 4,000.00} 1,211,252.22
11-04-2024 Chqg MOBN - Card Payment from 66701184 EO3USD 350,000.00 1,561,252.22
11-04-2024 530P72D96E03E105-MOBN TELEX TRANSFER REF:*1901124 20,000.00 1,541,252.22
11-04-2024 530P72D96E03E105-MOBN TELEX TRANSFER*190-Charges 20.00 1,541,232.22
12-04-2024 530P72D96E03E105-MOBN TELEX TRANSFER REF:*1901125 1,000.00 1,540,232.22
12-04-2024 530P72D96E03E105-MOBN TELEX TRANSFER*190-Charges 1.05 1,540,231.17
12-04-2024 530P72D96E03E105-MOBN TELEX TRANSFER REF:*1901126 1,000.00 1,539,231.17
12-04-2024 530P72D96E03E105-MOBN TELEX TRANSFER*190-Charges 1.05 1,539,230.12
12-04-2024 MOBN - Card Payment from 66701184 EO3USD 10,000.00 1,549,230.12
15-04-2024 MOBN - Card Payment from 66701184 EO3USD 32,000.00 1,581,230.12
15-04-2024 530P72D96E03E105-MOBN TELEX TRANSFER REF:*1901127 10,000.00 1,571,230.12
15-04-2024 530P72D96E03E105-MOBN TELEX TRANSFER*190-Charges 10.00 1,571,220.12
15-04-2024 530P72D96E03E105-MOBN TELEX TRANSFER REF:*1901128 5,000.00 1,566,220.12
15-04-2024 530P72D96E03E105-MOBN TELEX TRANSFER*190-Charges 1.05 1,566,219.07
17-04-2024 MOBN - Card Payment from 66701184 EO3USD 51,000.00) 1,617,219.07
18-04-2024 530P72D96E03E105-MOBN TELEX TRANSFER REF:*1901129 2,600.00 1,614,619.07
18-04-2024 530P72D96E03E105-MOBN TELEX TRANSFER*190-Charges 1.05 1,614,618.02
18-04-2024 530P72D96E03E105-MOBN TELEX TRANSFER REF:*1901130 1,000.00 1,613,618.02
18-04-2024 530P72D96E03E105-MOBN TELEX TRANSFER*190-Charges 1.05 1,613,616.97
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MULTI SOLUTIONS FZE

VILLA 45,PS 141A, STREET # 12
AL BADA RESIDENTIA, UAE, 971
Your ADIB Customer ID: 1355258

Statement Period: From 01-Dec-23 to 16-Nov-24
5h Zayed Road Br &/l f LS F R

Clasing

VoMl HLula gl W Ao a) Ellua Ll s
Your ADIB Account Statement

Type Balance Balance Profit
Distribution
66701184 CAR usD 117,461.03 1,190,376.58 28,914.61

Your Transactions

0 INFORMATION

In case of discrepancy in any entry or balance shown in the Statement of

Account, the Customer shiall notify the Bank of such discre

cy within

thirty (30) banking days of the date of the Statemeant of Account. If no

i sl e e Aad s
Date Description Debit Credit Current Balance

Balance Brought Forward 1,613,616.97
19-04-2024 530P72D96E03E105-MOBN TELEX TRANSFER REF:*1901131 1,000.00 1,612,616.97
19-04-2024 530P72D96E03E105-MOBN TELEX TRANSFER*190-Charges 1.05 1,612,615.92
22-04-2024 530P72D96E03E105-MOBN TELEX TRANSFER REF:*1901132 500.00 1,612,115.92
22-04-2024 530P72D96E03E105-MOBN TELEX TRANSFER*190-Charges 1.05 1,612,114.87
23-04-2024 MOBN - Card Payment from 66701184 EO3USD 52,000.00 1,664,114.87
25-04-2024 MOBN - Card Payment from 66701184 EO3USD 5,000.00 1,669,114.87
25-04-2024 Chqg MOBN - Card Payment from 66701184 EO3USD 537,000.00 2,206,114.87
25-04-2024 Deposit MOBN - Card Payment from 66701184 EO3USD 30,000.00 2,236,114.87
25-04-2024 MOBN - Card Payment from 66701184 EO3USD 500.00 2,236,614.87
25-04-2024 MOBN - Card Payment from 66701184 EO3USD 1,500.00 2,238,114.87
25-04-2024 Deposit Cash. ESTHER GODBLESS 10,000.00 2,248,114.87
25-04-2024 530P72D96E03E105-MOBN TELEX TRANSFER REF:*1901133 600,000.00 1,648,114.87
25-04-2024 530P72D96E03E105-MOBN TELEX TRANSFER*190-Charges 600.00 1,647,514.87
27-04-2024 530P72D96E03E105-MOBN TELEX TRANSFER REF:*1901134 475,000.00 1,172,514.87
27-04-2024 530P72D96E03E105-MOBN TELEX TRANSFER*190-Charges 475.00 1,172,039.87
27-04-2024 530P72D96E03E105-MOBN TELEX TRANSFER REF:*1901135 300,000.00 872,039.87
27-04-2024 530P72D96E03E105-MOBN TELEX TRANSFER*190-Charges 300.00 871,739.87
27-04-2024 Chg MOBN - Card Payment from 66701184 EO3USD 209,000.00 1,080,739.87
28-04-2024 MOBN - Card Payment from 66701184 EO3USD 10,000.00 1,090,739.87
30-04-2024 Cost: maintenance. (Fees, Amount: 27.09) 27.09 1,090,712.78
03-05-2024 MOBN - Card Payment from 66701184 EO3USD 250,000.00 1,340,712.78
03-05-2024 530P72D96E03E105-MOBN TELEX TRANSFER REF:*1901136 900,000.00 440,712.78
03-05-2024 530P72D96E03E105-MOBN TELEX TRANSFER*190-Charges 900.00 439,812.78
03-05-2024 530P72D96E03E105-MOBN TELEX TRANSFER REF:*1901137 4,000.00 435,812.78
03-05-2024 530P72D96E03E105-MOBN TELEX TRANSFER*190-Charges 1.05 435,811.73
03-05-2024 530P72D96E03E105-MOBN TELEX TRANSFER REF:*1901138 900.00 434,911.73
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objecticn recetved from the Customer by tha Bank within the stipulated
period, the Custor shall be deemed to have accepted the carrectness of
the Entrbed, the ba i sfhosan Lherain,

Al Dhabi |slamic Bank Public Joint Stack Company licensed by Lhe Central
Bank of the LAE

gt el e | g4y Rnea

FEFCRIE PPN (N [ PR TP E TR J, I, | B [
T



en_abgilw no
cn oll |||1J|

ADIB

Banking as it should be.

MULTI SOLUTIONS FZE

VILLA 45,PS 141A, STREET #12
AL BADA RESIDENTIA, UAE, 971

Your ADIB Customer ID: 1355258

Clasing

VoMl HLula gl W Ao a) Ellua Ll s
Your ADIB Account Statement

Statement Period: From 01-Dec-23 to 16-Nov-24

Type Balance Balance Profit
Distribution
66701184 CAR usD 117,461.03 1,190,376.58 28,914.61

Sh Zayed Road Br &3 Al LS £ 4

Your Transactions

0 INFORMATION

In case of discrepancy in any entry or balance shown in the Statement of
Account, the Custamer shall notify the Bank of such discre

cy within

thirty (30) banking days of the date of the Statemeant of Account. If no

e st G i Al e

Date Description Debit Credit Current Balance
Balance Brought Forward 434,911.73
03-05-2024 530P72D96E03E105-MOBN TELEX TRANSFER*190-Charges 1.05 434,910.68
03-05-2024 530P72D96E03E105-MOBN TELEX TRANSFER REF:*1901139 3,000.00 431,910.68
03-05-2024 530P72D96E03E105-MOBN TELEX TRANSFER*190-Charges 1.05 431,909.63
03-05-2024 MOBN - Card Payment from 66701184 EO3USD 5,160.00 437,069.63
04-05-2024 MOBN - Card Payment from 66701184 EO3USD 30,000.00 467,069.63
05-05-2024 MOBN - Card Payment from 66701184 EO3USD 6,000.00 473,069.63
06-05-2024 530P72D96E03E105-MOBN TELEX TRANSFER REF:*1901140 700.00 472,369.63
06-05-2024 530P72D96E03E105-MOBN TELEX TRANSFER*190-Charges 1.05 472,368.58
06-05-2024 530P72D96E03E105-MOBN TELEX TRANSFER REF:*1901141 1,000.00 471,368.58
06-05-2024 530P72D96E03E105-MOBN TELEX TRANSFER*190-Charges 1.05 471,367.53
06-05-2024 FUNDS TRANSFER TO ACCOUNT PAYMENT:*66701184 150,000.00 621,367.53
06-05-2024 530P72D96E03E105-MOBN TELEX TRANSFER REF:*1901142 18,000.00 603,367.53
06-05-2024 530P72D96E03E105-MOBN TELEX TRANSFER*190-Charges 18.00 603,349.53
10-05-2024 530P72D96E03E105-MOBN TELEX TRANSFER REF:*1901143 20,000.00 583,349.53
10-05-2024 530P72D96E03E105-MOBN TELEX TRANSFER*190-Charges 20.00 583,329.53
12-05-2024 530P72D96E03E105-MOBN TELEX TRANSFER REF:*1901144 30,000.00 553,329.53
12-05-2024 530P72D96E03E105-MOBN TELEX TRANSFER*190-Charges 30.00 553,299.53
13-05-2024 MOBN - Card Payment from 66701184 EO3USD 4,500.00 557,799.53
13-05-2024 MOBN - Card Payment from 66701184 EO3USD 7,000.00 564,799.53
13-05-2024 MOBN - Card Payment from 66701184 EO3USD 30,000.00 594,799.53
13-05-2024 Deposit Cash. ESTHER GODBLESS 8,000.00 602,799.53
13-05-2024 MOBN - Card Payment from 66701184 EO3USD 5,000.00 607,799.53
14-05-2024 MOBN - Card Payment from 66701184 EO3USD 4,500.00 612,299.53
16-05-2024 MOBN - Card Payment from 66701184 EO3USD 20,000.00 632,299.53
17-05-2024 MOBN - Card Payment from 66701184 EO3USD 8,000.00 640,299.53
17-05-2024 MOBN - Card Payment from 66701184 EO3USD 5,000.00 645,299.53
Continued..
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objecticn recetved from the Customer by tha Bank within the stipulated
period, the Custor shall be deemed to have accepted the carrectness of
the Entrbed, the ba i sfhosan Lherain,

Al Dhabi |slamic Bank Public Joint Stack Company licensed by Lhe Central
Bank of the LAE
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ADIB

Banking as it should be.

MULTI SOLUTIONS FZE

VILLA 45,PS 141A, STREET #12
AL BADA RESIDENTIA, UAE, 971

Your ADIB Customer ID: 1355258

VoMl HLula gl W Ao a) Ellua Ll s
Your ADIB Account Statement

Clasing

Statement Period: From 01-Dec-23 to 16-Nov-24

Type Balance Balance Profit
Distribution
66701184 CAR usD 117,461.03 1,190,376.58 28,914.61

Sh Zayed Road Br &3 Al LS £ 4

Your Transactions

e st G i Al e
Date Description Debit Credit Current Balance

Balance Brought Forward 645,299.53
17-05-2024 530P72D96E03E105-MOBN TELEX TRANSFER REF:*1901145 1,200.00 644,099.53
17-05-2024 530P72D96E03E105-MOBN TELEX TRANSFER*190-Charges 1.05 644,098.48
17-05-2024 530P72D96E03E105-MOBN TELEX TRANSFER REF:*1901146 500.00 643,598.48
17-05-2024 530P72D96E03E105-MOBN TELEX TRANSFER*190-Charges 1.05 643,597.43
18-05-2024 MOBN - Card Payment from 66701184 EO3USD 5,500.00 649,097.43
19-05-2024 530P72D96E03E105-MOBN TELEX TRANSFER REF:*1901147 1,600.00 647,497.43
19-05-2024 530P72D96E03E105-MOBN TELEX TRANSFER*190-Charges 1.05 647,496.38
19-05-2024 530P72D96E03E105-MOBN TELEX TRANSFER REF:*1901148 1,500.00 645,996.38
19-05-2024 530P72D96E03E105-MOBN TELEX TRANSFER*190-Charges 1.05 645,995.33
22-05-2024 530P72D96E03E105-MOBN TELEX TRANSFER REF:*1901149 2,000.00 643,995.33
22-05-2024 530P72D96E03E105-MOBN TELEX TRANSFER*190-Charges 1.05 643,994.28
22-05-2024 MOBN - Card Payment from 66701184 EO3USD 4,000.00 647,994.28
22-05-2024 FUNDS TRANSFER TO ACCOUNT PAYMENT:*66701184 379,000.00 1,026,994.28
22-05-2024 MOBN - Card Payment from 66701184 EO3USD 3,000.00 1,029,994.28
22-05-2024 530P72D96E03E105-MOBN TELEX TRANSFER REF:*1901150 93,000.00 936,994.28
22-05-2024 530P72D96E03E105-MOBN TELEX TRANSFER*190-Charges 93.00 936,901.28
23-05-2024 530P72D96E03E105-MOBN TELEX TRANSFER REF:*1901151 50,000.00 886,901.28
23-05-2024 530P72D96E03E105-MOBN TELEX TRANSFER*190-Charges 50.00 886,851.28
23-05-2024 530P72D96E03E105-MOBN TELEX TRANSFER REF:*1901152 70,000.00 816,851.28
23-05-2024 530P72D96E03E105-MOBN TELEX TRANSFER*190-Charges 70.00 816,781.28
24-05-2024 FUNDS TRANSFER TO ACCOUNT PAYMENT:*66701184 119,000.00 935,781.28
25-05-2024 MOBN - Card Payment from 66701184 EO3USD 8,000.00 943,781.28
25-05-2024 Deposit Cash ELLA SYBILLE MUGISHA 17,000.00 960,781.28
25-05-2024 MOBN - Card Payment from 66701184 EO3USD 10,000.00 970,781.28
27-05-2024 Deposit Cash. ESTHER GODBLESS 3,000.00 973,781.28
27-05-2024 MOBN - Card Payment from 66701184 EO3USD 5,000.00 978,781.28
Continued..
page 8 Of 13

0 INFORMATION

in case of discrepancy in any entry or balance shown in the Statemeant of
Account, the Customer shall notify the Bank of such dacregancy within
thirty (30) banking days of the date of the Statemeant of Account. If no
objecticn recetved from the Customer by tha Bank within the stipulated
period, the Custor shall be deemed to have accepted the carrectness of
the Entrbed, the ba i sfhosan Lherain,

Al Dhabi |slamic Bank Public Joint Stack Company licensed by Lhe Central
Bank of the LAE
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ADIB

Banking as it should be.
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MULTI SOLUTIONS FZE

VILLA 45,PS 141A, STREET # 12
AL BADA RESIDENTIA, UAE, 971
Your ADIB Customer ID: 1355258

Statement Period: From 01-Dec-23 to 16-Nov-24
5h Zayed Road Br &/l f LS F R

Clasing

VoMl HLula gl W Ao a) Ellua Ll s
Your ADIB Account Statement

Type Balance Balance Profit
Distribution
66701184 CAR usD 117,461.03 1,190,376.58 28,914.61

Your Transactions

0 INFORMATION

In case of discrepancy in any entry or balance shown in the Statement of
Account, the Custamer shall notify the Bank of such discre

cy within

thirty (30) banking days of the date of the Statemeant of Account. If no

i sl e e Aad s
Date Description Debit Credit Current Balance
Balance Brought Forward 978,781.28
27-05-2024 MOBN - Card Payment from 66701184 EO3USD 3,287.00 982,068.28
27-05-2024 MOBN - Card Payment from 66701184 EO3USD 500.00 982,568.28
27-05-2024 MOBN - Card Payment from 66701184 EO3USD 2,000.00 984,568.28
29-05-2024 Chg MOBN - Card Payment from 66701184 EO3USD 510,000.00 1,494,568.28
28-05-2024 530P72D96E03E105-MOBN TELEX TRANSFER REF:*1901153 3,800.00 1,490,768.28
28-05-2024 530P72D96EO3E105-MOBN TELEX TRANSFER*190-Charges 1.05 1,490,767.23
29-05-2024 530P72D96E03E105-MOBN TELEX TRANSFER REF:*1901154 3,500.00 1,487,267.23
29-05-2024 530P72D96EO3E105-MOBN TELEX TRANSFER*190-Charges 1.05 1,487,266.18
29-05-2024 530P72D96E03E105-MOBN TELEX TRANSFER REF:*1901155 5,000.00 1,482,266.18
29-05-2024 530P72D96EO3E105-MOBN TELEX TRANSFER*190-Charges 1.05 1,482,265.13
31-05-2024 Cost: maintenance. (Fees, Amount: 27.09) 27.09 1,482,238.04
02-06-2024 MOBN - Card Payment from 66701184 EO3USD 5,000.00 1,487,238.04
03-06-2024 FUNDS TRANSFER TOACCOUNT PAYMENT:*66701184 196,750.00 1,683,988.04
03-06-2024 530P72D96E03E105-MOBN TELEX TRANSFER REF:*1901156 4,000.00 1,679,988.04
03-06-2024 530P72D96E03E105-MOBN TELEX TRANSFER*190-Charges 1.05 1,679,986.99
07-06-2024 530P72D96E03E105-MOBN TELEX TRANSFER REF:*1901157 3,000.00 1,676,986.99
07-06-2024 530P72D96E03E105-MOBN TELEX TRANSFER*190-Charges 1.05 1,676,985.94
10-06-2024 530P72D96E03E105-MOBN TELEX TRANSFER REF:*1901158 500.00 1,676,485.94
10-06-2024 530P72D96E03E105-MOBN TELEX TRANSFER*190-Charges 1.05 1,676,484.89
12-06-2024 530P72D96E03E105-MOBN TELEX TRANSFER REF:*1901159 1,000.00 1,675,484.89
12-06-2024 530P72D96E03E105-MOBN TELEX TRANSFER*190-Charges 1.05 1,675,483.84
14-06-2024 530P72D96E03E105-MOBN TELEX TRANSFER REF:*1901160 321.05 1,675,162.79
14-06-2024 530P72D96E03E105-MOBN TELEX TRANSFER*190-Charges 1.05 1,675,161.74
16-06-2024 MOBN - Card Payment from 66701184 EO3USD 50,000.00 1,725,161.74
16-06-2024 MOBN - Card Payment from 66701184 EO3USD 8,000.00 1,733,161.74
18-06-2024 530P72D96E03E105-MOBN TELEX TRANSFER REF:*1901161 1,000.00 1,732,161.74
Continued..
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ADIB

Banking as it should be.
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AL BADA RESIDENTIA, UAE, 971 Type Balance Balance Profit
Your ADIB Customer ID: 1355258 Distribution
Statement Period: From 01-Dec-23 to 16-Nov-24 66701184 CAR usD 117,461.03 1,190,376.58 28,914.61

Sh Zayed Road Br &3 Al LS £ 4

MULTI SOLUTIONS FZE

VILLA 45,PS 141A, STREET #12

Clasing

VoMl HLula gl W Ao a) Ellua Ll s
Your ADIB Account Statement

Your Transactions

e st G i Al e
Date Description Debit Credit Current Balance

Balance Brought Forward 1,732,161.74

18-06-2024 530P72D96E03E105-MOBN TELEX TRANSFER*190-Charges 1.05 1,732,160.69
18-06-2024 530P72D96E03E105-MOBN TELEX TRANSFER REF:*1901162 500.00 1,731,660.69
18-06-2024 530P72D96E03E105-MOBN TELEX TRANSFER*190-Charges 1.05 1,731,659.64
18-06-2024 530P72D96E03E105-MOBN TELEX TRANSFER REF:*1901163 2,000.00 1,729,659.64
18-06-2024 530P72D96E03E105-MOBN TELEX TRANSFER*190-Charges 1.05 1,729,658.59
18-06-2024 MOBN - Card Payment from 66701184 EO3USD 17,000.00 1,746,658.59
19-06-2024 530P72D96E03E105-MOBN TELEX TRANSFER REF:*1901164 61.05 1,746,597.54
19-06-2024 530P72D96E03E105-MOBN TELEX TRANSFER*190-Charges 1.05 1,746,596.49
19-06-2024 530P72D96E03E105-MOBN TELEX TRANSFER REF:*1901165 500.00 1,746,096.49
20-06-2024 530P72D96E03E105-MOBN TELEX TRANSFER*190-Charges 1.05 1,746,095.44
20-06-2024 530P72D96E03E105-MOBN TELEX TRANSFER REF:*1901166 500.00 1,745,595.44
20-06-2024 530P72D96E03E105-MOBN TELEX TRANSFER*190-Charges 1.05 1,745,594.39
21-06-2024 Deposit Cash. ESTHER GODBLESS 5,000.00 1,750,594.39
22-06-2024 MOBN - Card Payment from 66701184 EO3USD 9,000.00 1,759,594.39
25-06-2024 530P72D96E03E105-MOBN TELEX TRANSFER REF:*1901167 1,000.00 1,758,594.39
25-06-2024 530P72D96E03E105-MOBN TELEX TRANSFER*190-Charges 1.05 1,758,593.34
25-06-2024 MOBN - Card Payment from 66701184 EO3USD 30,000.00 1,788,593.34
25-06-2024 530P72D96E03E105-MOBN TELEX TRANSFER REF:*1901168 500.00 1,788,093.34
25-06-2024 530P72D96E03E105-MOBN TELEX TRANSFER*190-Charges 1.05 1,788,092.29
27-06-2024 530P72D96E03E105-MOBN TELEX TRANSFER REF:*1901169 3,000.00 1,785,092.29
27-06-2024 530P72D96E03E105-MOBN TELEX TRANSFER*190-Charges 1.05 1,785,091.24
27-06-2024 530P72D96E03E105-MOBN TELEX TRANSFER REF:*1901170 400.00 1,784,691.24
27-06-2024 530P72D96E03E105-MOBN TELEX TRANSFER*190-Charges 1.05 1,784,690.19
27-06-2024 MOBN - Card Payment from 66701184 EO3USD 62,000.00 1,846,690.19
27-06-2024 MOBN - Card Payment from 66701184 EO3USD 4,000.00 1,850,690.19
28-06-2024 MOBN - Card Payment from 66701184 EO3USD 10,000.00 1,860,690.19
Continued..
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in case of discrepancy in any entry or balance shown in the Statemeant of
Account, the Customer shall notify the Bank of such dacregancy within
thirty (30) banking days of the date of the Statemeant of Account. If no
objecticn recetved from the Customer by tha Bank within the stipulated
period, the Custor shall be deemed to have accepted the carrectness of
the Entrbed, the ba i sfhosan Lherain,
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Al Dhabi |slamic Bank Public Joint Stack Company licensed by Lhe Central
Bank of the LAE



ADIB

Banking as it should be.
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AL BADA RESIDENTIA, UAE, 971 Type Balance Balance Profit
Your ADIB Customer ID: 1355258 Distribution
Statement Period: From 01-Dec-23 to 16-Nov-24 66701184 CAR usD 117,461.03 1,190,376.58 28,914.61

Sh Zayed Road Br &3 Al LS £ 4

MULTI SOLUTIONS FZE

VILLA 45,PS 141A, STREET #12

Clasing

VoMl HLula gl W Ao a) Ellua Ll s
Your ADIB Account Statement

Your Transactions

i sl e e Aad s
Date Description Debit Credit Current Balance

Balance Brought Forward 1,860,690.19

28-06-2024 530P72D96E03E105-MOBN TELEX TRANSFER REF:*1901171 1,500.00 1,859,190.19
28-06-2024 530P72D96E03E105-MOBN TELEX TRANSFER*190-Charges 1.05 1,859,189.14
28-06-2024 530P72D96E03E105-MOBN TELEX TRANSFER REF:*1901172 100.00 1,859,089.14
28-06-2024 530P72D96E03E105-MOBN TELEX TRANSFER*190-Charges 1.05 1,859,088.09
29-06-2024 530P72D96E03E105-MOBN TELEX TRANSFER REF:*1901173 43,500.00 1,815,588.09
29-06-2024 530P72D96E03E105-MOBN TELEX TRANSFER*190-Charges 43.50 1,815,544.59
30-06-2024 Cost: maintenance. (Fees, Amount: 27.09) 27.09 1,815,517.50
30-06-2024 MOBN - Card Payment from 66701184 EO3USD 10,000.00 1,825,517.50
02-07-2024 FUNDS TRANSFER TO ACCOUNT PAYMENT:*66701184 87,500.00 1,913,017.50
05-07-2024 MOBN - Card Payment from 66701184 EO3USD 20,000.00 1,933,017.50
05-07-2024 MOBN - Card Payment from 66701184 EO3USD 50,000.00 1,983,017.50
05-07-2024 MOBN - Card Payment from 66701184 EO3USD 5,000.00 1,988,017.50
05-07-2024 FUNDS TRANSFER TO ACCOUNT PAYMENT:*66701184 60,000.00 2,048,017.50
06-07-2024 FUNDS TRANSFER TO ACCOUNT PAYMENT:*66701184 145,000.00 2,193,017.50
06-07-2024 MOBN - Card Payment from 66701184 EO3USD 2,500.00 2,195,517.50
11-07-2024 530P72D96E03E105-MOBN TELEX TRANSFER REF:*1901174 1,000.00 2,194,517.50
11-07-2024 530P72D96E03E105-MOBN TELEX TRANSFER*190-Charges 1.05 2,194,516.45
15-07-2024 530P72D96E03E105-MOBN TELEX TRANSFER REF:*1901175 5,000.00 2,189,516.45
15-07-2024 530P72D96E03E105-MOBN TELEX TRANSFER*190-Charges 1.05 2,189,515.40
18-07-2024 530P72D96E03E105-MOBN TELEX TRANSFER REF:*1901176 1,200.00 2,188,315.40
18-07-2024 530P72D96E03E105-MOBN TELEX TRANSFER*190-Charges 1.05 2,188,314.35
21-07-2024 530P72D96E03E105-MOBN TELEX TRANSFER REF:*1901177 1,500.00 2,186,814.35
21-07-2024 530P72D96E03E105-MOBN TELEX TRANSFER*190-Charges 1.05 2,186,813.30
29-07-2024 530P72D96E03E105-MOBN TELEX TRANSFER REF:*1901178 3,500.00 2,183,313.30
29-07-2024 530P72D96E03E105-MOBN TELEX TRANSFER*190-Charges 1.05 2,183,312.25
31-07-2024 Cost: maintenance. (Fees, Amount: 27.09) 27.90 2,183,284.35
Continued..
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in case of discrepancy in any entry or balance shown in the Statemeant of
Account, the Customer shall notify the Bank of such dacregancy within
thirty (30) banking days of the date of the Statemeant of Account. If no
objecticn recetved from the Customer by tha Bank within the stipulated
period, the Custor shall be deemed to have accepted the carrectness of
the Entrbed, the ba i sfhosan Lherain,

FEFCRIE PPN (N [ PR TP E TR J, I, | B [
T

Al Dhabi |slamic Bank Public Joint Stack Company licensed by Lhe Central
Bank of the LAE



ADIB

Banking as it should be.
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MULTI SOLUTIONS FZE

VILLA 45,PS 141A, STREET # 12
AL BADA RESIDENTIA, UAE, 971
Your ADIB Customer ID: 1355258

Statement Period: From 01-Dec-23 to 16-Nov-24
5h Zayed Road Br &/l f LS F R

Clasing

VoMl HLula gl W Ao a) Ellua Ll s
Your ADIB Account Statement

Type Balance Balance Profit
Distribution
66701184 CAR usD 117,461.03 1,190,376.58 28,914.61

Your Transactions

0 INFORMATION

In case of discrepancy in any entry or balance shown in the Statement of

Account, the Customer shiall notify the Bank of such discre

cy within

thirty (30) banking days of the date of the Statemeant of Account. If no

fea sl e o R
Date Description Debit Credit Current Balance
Balance Brought Forward 2,183,284.35
10-08-2024 MOBN - Card Payment from 66701184 EO3USD 52,000.00 2,235,284.35
18-08-2024 530P72D96E03E105-MOBN TELEX TRANSFER REF:*1901179 300,000.00 1,935,284.35
18-08-2024 530P72D96E03E105-MOBN TELEX TRANSFER*190-Charges 300.00 1,934,984.35
21-08-2024 530P72D96E03E105-MOBN TELEX TRANSFER REF:*1901180 2,500.00 1,932,484.35
21-08-2024 530P72D96E03E105-MOBN TELEX TRANSFER*190-Charges 1.05 1,932,483.30
23-08-2024 530P72D96E03E105-MOBN TELEX TRANSFER REF:*1901181 5,000.00 1,927,483.30
23-08-2024 530P72D96E03E105-MOBN TELEX TRANSFER*190-Charges 1.05 1,927,482.25
25-08-2024 530P72D96E03E105-MOBN TELEX TRANSFER REF:*1901182 8,000.00 1,919,482.25
25-08-2024 530P72D96E03E105-MOBN TELEX TRANSFER*190-Charges 1.05 1,919,481.20
31-08-2024 Cost: maintenance. (Fees, Amount: 27.09) 27.09 1,919,454.11
15-09-2024 MOBN - Card Payment from 66701184 EO3USD 35,000.00 1,954,454.11
15-09-2024 MOBN - Card Payment from 66701184 EO3USD 40,000.00 1,994,454.11
15-09-2024 MOBN - Card Payment from 66701184 EO3USD 10,000.00 2,004,454.11
15-09-2024 MOBN - Card Payment from 66701184 EO3USD 38,000.00 2,042,454.11
15-09-2024 MOBN - Card Payment from 66701184 EO3USD 5,000.00 2,047,454.11
17-09-2024 530P72D96E03E105-MOBN TELEX TRANSFER REF:*1901184 3,000.00 2,044,454.11
17-09-2024 530P72D96E03E105-MOBN TELEX TRANSFER*190-Charges 1.05 2,044,453.06
17-09-2024 MOBN - Card Payment from 66701184 EO3USD 5,000.00 2,049,453.06
17-09-2024 MOBN - Card Payment from 66701184 EO3USD 1,000.00 2,050,453.06
19-09-2024 MOBN - Card Payment from 66701184 EO3USD 20,000.00 2,070,453.06
19-09-2024 MOBN - Card Payment from 66701184 EO3USD 7,500.00 2,077,953.06
19-09-2024 530P72D96E03E105-MOBN TELEX TRANSFER REF:*1901184 1,200.00 2,076,753.06
19-09-2024 530P72D96E03E105-MOBN TELEX TRANSFER*190-Charges 1.05 2,076,752.01
22-09-2024 530P72D96E03E105-MOBN TELEX TRANSFER REF:*1901184 38,000.00 2,038,752.01
22-09-2024 530P72D96E03E105-MOBN TELEX TRANSFER*190-Charges 38.00 2,038,714.01
23-09-2024 MOBN - Card Payment from 66701184 EO3USD 1,000.00 2,039,714.01
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objecticn recetved from the Customer by tha Bank within the stipulated
period, the Custor shall be deemed to have accepted the carrectness of
the Entrbed, the ba i sfhosan Lherain,

Al Dhabi |slamic Bank Public Joint Stack Company licensed by Lhe Central
Bank of the LAE
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Banking as it should be.
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Your ADIB Account Statement

MULTI SOLUTIONS FZE

ol
VILLA 45,PS 141A, STREET # 12 count No| Account |Currency| Opening Closing Ehaal
AL BADA RESIDENTIA, UAE, 971 Type Balance Balance Profit
Your ADIB Customer ID: 1355258 Distribution
Statement Period: From 01-Dec-23 to 16-Nov-24 66701184 CAR usD 117,461.03 1,190,376.58 28,914.61

Sh Zayed Road Br &3 Al LS £ 4

Your Transactions
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Date Description Debit Credit Current Balance
Balance Brought Forward 2,039,714.01
25-09-2024 530P72D96E03E105-MOBN TELEX TRANSFER REF:*1901184 180,000.00 1,859,714.01
25-09-2024 530P72D96E03E105-MOBN TELEX TRANSFER*190-Charges 180.00 1,859,534.01
30-09-2024 Cost: maintenance. (Fees, Amount: 27.09) 27.09 1,859,506.92
02-10-2024 MOBN - Card Payment from 66701184 EO3USD 25,000.00 1,884,506.92
04-10-2024 530P72D96E03E105-MOBN TELEX TRANSFER REF:*1901184 500,000.00 1,384,506.92
04-10-2024 530P72D96EO3E105-MOBN TELEX TRANSFER*190-Charges 500.00 1,384,006.92
07-10-2024 530P72D96E03E105-MOBN TELEX TRANSFER REF:*1901184 175,000.00 1,209,006.92
07-10-2024 530P72D96E03E105-MOBN TELEX TRANSFER*190-Charges 175.00 1,208,831.92
12-10-2024 530P72D96E03E105-MOBN TELEX TRANSFER REF:*1901184 2,000.00 1,206,831.92
12-10-2024 530P72D96EO3E105-MOBN TELEX TRANSFER*190-Charges 1.05 1,206,830.87
18-10-2024 530P72D96E03E105-MOBN TELEX TRANSFER REF:*1901184 10,000.00 1,196,830.87
18-10-2024 530P72D96EO3E105-MOBN TELEX TRANSFER*190-Charges 1.05 1,196,829.82
22-10-2024 530P72D96E03E105-MOBN TELEX TRANSFER REF:*1901184 1,000.00 1,195,829.82
22-10-2024 530P72D96E03E105-MOBN TELEX TRANSFER*190-Charges 1.05 1,195,828.77
27-10-2024 530P72D96E03E105-MOBN TELEX TRANSFER REF:*1901184 8,000.00 1,187,828.77
27-10-2024 530P72D96EO3E105-MOBN TELEX TRANSFER*190-Charges 1.05 1,187,827.72
31-10-2024 Cost: maintenance. (Fees, Amount: 27.09) 27.09 1,187,800.63
05-11-2024 MOBN - Card Payment from 66701184 EO3USD 8,000.00 1,195,800.63
07-11-2024 MOBN - Card Payment from 66701184 EO3USD 13,600.00 1,209,400.63
13-11-2024 MOBN - Card Payment from 66701184 EO3USD 10,000.00 1,219,400.63
13-11-2024 530P72D96E03E105-MOBN TELEX TRANSFER REF:*1901184 9,000.00 1,210,400.63
13-11-2024 530P72D96EO3E105-MOBN TELEX TRANSFER*190-Charges 1.05 1,210,399.58
15-11-2024 530P72D96E03E105-MOBN TELEX TRANSFER REF:*1901184 23,000.00 1,187,399.58
15-11-2024 530P72D96EO3E105-MOBN TELEX TRANSFER*190-Charges 23.00 1,187,376.58
15-11-2024 MOBN - Card Payment from 66701184 EO3USD 3,000.00 1,190,376.58
Closing Balance 1,190,376.58

0 INFORMATION

in case of discrepancy in any entry or balance shown in the Statemeant of
Account, the Customer shall notify the Bank of such dacregancy within
thirty (30) banking days of the date of the Statemeant of Account. If no
objecticn recetved from the Customer by tha Bank within the stipulated
period, the Customer shall be deemed to have accepted the caorrectness of
the Entrbed, the balanoe shown Lhiersin,

Al Dhabi |slamic Bank Public Joint Stack Company licensed by Lhe Central
Bank of the LAE
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